
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  07/29/2021

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, jury management room

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2017-CA-000299 

THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON -VS- 

                FRUCI, IRMA

$75,599.92 
2115 CENTRAL AVE

COLEMAN, FL. 33521
Thursday, July 29, 2021

2019-CA-000238 

MTGLQ INVESTORS LP -VS- 

                KRUEGER, JOSEPH M

$717,298.93 
7675 NW 44TH BLVD

LAKE PANASOFFKEE, FL 

33538

Thursday, July 29, 2021

2021-CA-000026 

MADISON ALAMOSA HECM LLC -VS- 

                THE SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND 

URBAN DEVELOPMENT

$226,051.43 
2366 DUE WEST DRIVE

LADY LAKE, FL 32162
Thursday, July 29, 2021

TOTAL : 3

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 6/3/2021 


